Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DSD-40BCD-RL – +35 +45 mA
DSD-40BCD-RS – +85 +110 mA
Ordering Information
DSD-40BCD - RS-C
 LED Color: GS = Standard Green
  RL = Low-Power Red
  RS = Standard Red
Accessories:
DMS-30-CP  Panel cutout punch
DMS-BZL1-C  DSD-40 bezel assembly
DMS-BZL2-C  DSD-40 bezel assembly with sealing gasket
A panel-mount retaining clip is supplied with each model.
Display Min.  Typ. Max. Units
 Display Type and Size 4½ Digit LED, 0.52"/13.2mm high
LED Peak Wavelength (λ):
 DSD-40BCD-GS – 565 – nm
DSD-40BCD-RL – 630 – nm
DSD-40BCD-RS – 635 – nm
Physical/Environmental
 Operating Temperature 0 – +70 °C
Storage Temperature –40 – +75 °C
Humidity (Non-condensing) 0 – 85 %